INSTALLATION OF SCIENCE 
 MODELS - CSR WORK, DETAIL: INSTALLATION OF MINI 
 SCIENCE CENTER MODELS IN SCHOOL, OPERATING AREA: 
 JHARSUGUDA, RATE TYPE: FIXED

Basic Value : 23,37,000

Discount : 0

P&F charges: 0

Freight: 0

Taxes: 4,20,660

Grand Total : 27,57,660Amount in words :   Twenty Seven Lacs Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Only ( INR ) INR

Pricing types:

Firm Price

Terms of payment:

"95% payment within 45 days of submission of all statutory documents required as per various Law applicable to an employer and bills duly certified by User in Charge. 
 Balance 5% payment of service amount shall be paid against submission of PBG of equivalent amount.